MACHINE  Model # W L H Weight Packing Size
(WxLxH)
U/Price
(AUD $)
EHQ-200AD 304 354 410 17 460*410*515 $2,550.00
EHQ-350AD 452 354 410 19 560*460*515 $3,700.00
HEATER Model # W L Shape Packing Size
(WxLxH)
U/Price
(AUD $)
EHS-0800-1R 83Φ ROUND $380.00
EHS-0900-1R 93Φ ROUND $380.00
EHS-1100-1R 113Φ ROUND $380.00
EHS-0815-1S 80mm 150mm SQUARE $380.00
EHS-1010-1S 105mm 105mm SQUARE $380.00
EHS-1212-1S 120mm 120mm SQUARE $380.00
EHS-1215-1S 120mm 150mm SQUARE $380.00
EHS-1218-1S 120mm 180mm SQUARE $380.00
EHS-1300-1R 135Φ ROUND $380.00
EHS-1900-1R 192Φ ROUND $450.00
EHS-1515-1S 155mm 155mm SQUARE $450.00
EHS-1915-1S 197mm 150mm SQUARE $450.00
EHS-2117-1S 210mm 173mm SQUARE $450.00
EHS-2319-1S 230mm 193mm SQUARE $450.00
EHS-2517-1S 253mm 173mm SQUARE $450.00
VESSEL Model # W L H Poly bag
Qty
 Packing
Qty(C/T)
Weight
/Ea(g)
 Weight
/Box(Kg)
Packing Size
(WxLxH)
U/Price
(AUD $)
 Carton
Price(A$)
ROUND PRW-07003 74 30 150*36 5400 5 27 440*520*440 $0.05 $270.00
PRW-07005 74 50 150*36 5400 6 32.4 440*520*440 $0.05 $270.00
PRW-09004 93 40 100*30 3000 9 27 450*500*560 $0.07 $210.00
PRW-09007 93 70 100*30 3000 11 33 450*500*560 $0.07 $210.00
PRW-11005 113 55 100*20 2000 12 24 450*500*560 $0.07 $140.00
PRW-11007 113 70 100*20 2000 15 30 450*500*560 $0.09 $180.00
PRW-11004-3A 113 40 100*20 2000 11 22 450*500*560 $0.07 $140.00
PRW-13005 135 50 125*16 2000 16 32 540*450*540 $0.08 $160.00
PRW-19003-5A 192 30 100*9 900 18 16.2 580*450*580 $0.17 $153.00
PRW-19005 192 55 100*9 900 30 27 580*450*580 $0.17 $153.00
PRW-19007 192 70 100*9 900 35 31.5 580*450*580 $0.18 $162.00
PRW-19007-A 192 70 100*9 900 35 31.5 580*450*580 $0.18 $162.00
PRW-19008 192 85 100*9 900 40 36 580*450*580 $0.19 $171.00
SQUARE PSW-10103 105 105 30 100*20 2000 9 18 530*500*430 $0.09 $180.00
PSW-10104 105 105 40 100*20 2000 10 20 530*500*430 $0.08 $160.00
PSW-10107 105 105 70 100*20 2000 11 22 530*500*430 $0.09 $180.00
PSW-12123 120 120 30 100*20 2000 11 22 610*480*490 $0.08 $160.00
PSW-12124 120 120 40 100*20 2000 11 22 610*480*490 $0.08 $160.00
PSW-12125 120 120 50 100*20 2000 12 24 610*480*490 $0.10 $200.00
PSW-12127 120 120 70 100*20 2000 13 26 610*480*490 $0.10 $200.00
PSW-12153 120 150 30 100*15 1500 14 21 610*480*490 $0.10 $150.00
PSW-12154 120 150 40 100*15 1500 17 25.5 610*480*490 $0.10 $150.00
PSW-12154-2A 120 150 40 100*15 1500 16 24 610*480*490 $0.10 $150.00
PSW-12155 120 150 50 100*15 1500 17 25.5 610*480*490 $0.10 $150.00
PSW-12157 120 150 70 100*15 1500 22 33 610*500*460 $0.11 $165.00
PSW-12183 120 180 30 100*15 1500 17 25.5 610*420*550 $0.11 $165.00
PSW-12183-5A 120 180 35 100*15 1500 18 27 610*420*550 $0.11 $165.00
PSW-12184 120 180 40 100*15 1500 21 31.5 610*420*550 $0.11 $165.00
PSW-12184-4A 120 180 40 100*15 1500 18 27 610*420*550 $0.11 $165.00
PSW-15154-4A 155 155 40 100*15 1500 21 31.5 610*420*550 $0.13 $195.00
PSW-15154 155 155 40 100*15 1500 21 31.5 610*420*550 $0.13 $195.00
PSW-15156 155 155 60 100*15 1500 28 42 610*420*550 $0.14 $210.00
PSW-19154 197 150 40 100*9 900 27 24.3 600*480*610 $0.15 $135.00
PSW-19155-2A 197 150 55 100*9 900 29 26.1 600*480*610 $0.15 $135.00
PSW-19156 197 150 60 100*9 900 30 27 600*480*610 $0.15 $135.00
PSW-19157 197 150 75 100*9 900 36 32.4 600*480*610 $0.18 $162.00
PSW-21173-6A 210 170 30 100*9 900 27 24.3 640*500*520 $0.18 $162.00
PSW-21174-4A 210 170 45 100*9 900 30 27 640*500*520 $0.19 $171.00
EHQ - 350AD
EHQ - 350AD
 EPA Application
EHQ - 200AD
EHQ - 200AD
EHQ - 200AD
EHQ - 350AD
EHQ - 350AD
EHQ - 200AD
EHQ - 200AD
EHQ - 200AD
EHQ - 200AD
EHQ - 350AD
EHQ - 350AD
EHQ - 200AD
EHQ - 200AD
VESSEL Model # W L H Poly bag
Qty
 Packing
Qty(C/T)
Weight
/Ea(g)
 Weight
/Box(Kg)
Packing Size
(WxLxH)
U/Price
(AUD $)
 Carton
Price(A$)
SQUARE PSW-23193-6B 230 190 30 150*6 900 35 31.5 470*560*580 $0.21 $189.00
PSW-23194-7A 230 190 40 150*6 900 38 34.2 470*560*580 $0.22 $198.00
PSW-23194-6C 230 190 40 150*6 900 35 31.5 470*560*580 $0.22 $198.00
PSW-23195 230 190 50 100*6 600 38 22.8 470*560*580 $0.22 $132.00
PSW-23197 230 190 70 100*6 600 46 27.6 470*560*580 $0.26 $156.00
PSW-23199 230 190 90 100*6 600 52 31.2 470*560*580 $0.27 $162.00
PSW-25173 253 173 35 100*6 600 28 16.8 510*450*520 $0.17 $102.00
PSW-25173-6A 253 173 35 150*6 900 33 29.7 510*450*520 $0.21 $189.00
PSW-25174-6A 253 173 40 150*6 900 41 36.9 510*450*520 $0.22 $198.00
PSW-25175 253 173 55 100*6 600 37 22.2 510*450*520 $0.21 $126.00
PSW-191550 190 150 50 $0.15
PSW-191550-2B 190 150 50 $0.15
PSW-231911 230 190 110 $0.31
PSW-302311 300 230 110 $0.53
EST-121528 120 150 28 $0.11
EST-121828 120 180 28 $0.12
EST-191528 190 150 28 $0.16
PAS-130030 130 30 $0.12
PAS-150038 150 38 $0.13
PAS-180038 180 38 $0.14
PAS-170015 170 15 $0.12
PAS-200017 200 17 $0.15
PAS-220018 220 18 $0.16
PAS-151520 150 150 20 $0.11
PAS-171120 170 110 20 $0.10
PAS-181432 180 140 32 $0.13
PAS-190830 190 80 30 $0.13
PAS-201320 200 130 20 $0.12
PAS-211525 210 150 25 $0.14
PAS-221626 220 160 26 $0.17
PAS-251225 250 120 25 $0.15
PAS-251923 250 190 23 $0.20
PAS-301225 300 120 25 $0.18
FILM Model # W(mm) L(M) H(㎛) Weight  Weight
/Box(Kg)
Packing Size
(WxLxH)
U/Price
(AUD $)
 Sealing
Type
ECPN-311120 120 300 55 2.57 2.72 $34.50
ECPN-311130 130 300 55 2.79 2.94 $37.50
ECPN-311140 140 300 55 3.00 3.15 $40.50
ECPN-311150 150 300 55 3.22 3.37 $42.00
ECPN-311160 160 300 55 3.43 3.58 $43.50
ECPN-311190 190 300 55 4.08 4.23 $52.50
ECPN-311200 200 300 55 4.29 4.44 $54.00
ECPN-311210 210 300 55 4.50 4.65 $57.00 Easy Peel
ECPN-311220 220 300 55 4.72 4.87 $58.50 Non-
ECPN-311230 230 300 55 4.93 5.08 $60.00 Anti -
ECPN-311240 240 300 55 5.15 5.30 $63.00 Fogging
ECPN-311250 250 300 55 5.36 5.51 $66.00
ECPN-311260 260 300 55 5.58 5.73 $67.50
ECPN-311270 270 300 55 5.79 5.94 $70.50
ECPN-311280 280 300 55 6.01 6.16 $72.00
ECPN-311290 290 300 55 6.22 6.37 $73.50
ECPA-312120 120 300 55 2.57 2.72 $42.75
ECPA-312130 130 300 55 2.79 2.94 $45.75
ECPA-312140 140 300 55 3.00 3.15 $48.75
ECPA-312150 150 300 55 3.22 3.37 $51.75
ECPA-312160 160 300 55 3.43 3.58 $53.25
ECPA-312190 190 300 55 4.08 4.23 $62.25
ECPA-312200 200 300 55 4.29 4.44 $65.25 Easy Peel
ECPA-312210 210 300 55 4.50 4.65 $68.25  Anti -
ECPA-312220 220 300 55 4.72 4.87 $71.25  Fogging
ECPA-312230 230 300 55 4.93 5.08 $72.75
ECPA-312240 240 300 55 5.15 5.30 $75.75
ECPA-312250 250 300 55 5.36 5.51 $78.75
ECPA-312260 260 300 55 5.58 5.73 $81.75
ECPA-312270 270 300 55 5.79 5.94 $84.75
ECPA-312290 290 300 55 6.22 6.37 $90.75
N
ew
 It
em
s
Model # W(mm) L(M) H(㎛) Weight  Weight
/Box(Kg)
Packing Size
(WxLxH)
U/Price
(AUD $)
 Sealing
Type
ECPAH-314120 120 300 55 2.57 2.72 $34.50
ECPAH-314130 130 300 55 2.79 2.94 $37.50
ECPAH-314140 140 300 55 3.00 3.15 $40.50
ECPAH-314150 150 300 55 3.22 3.37 $42.00
ECPAH-314160 160 300 55 3.43 3.58 $43.50
ECPAH-314190 190 300 55 4.08 4.23 $52.50
ECPAH-314200 200 300 55 4.29 4.44 $54.00
ECPAH-314210 210 300 55 4.50 4.65 $57.00 Hold
ECPAH-314220 220 300 55 4.72 4.87 $58.50 Anti -
ECPAH-314230 230 300 55 4.93 5.08 $60.00 Fogging
ECPAH-314240 240 300 55 5.15 5.30 $63.00
ECPAH-314250 250 300 55 5.36 5.51 $66.00
ECPAH-314260 260 300 55 5.58 5.73 $68.50
ECPAH-314270 270 300 55 5.79 5.94 $70.50
ECPAH-314280 280 300 55 6.01 6.16 $72.00
ECPAH-314290 290 300 55 6.22 6.37 $75.00
ECEN-315120 120 300 55 2.57 2.72 $30.00
ECEN-315130 130 300 55 2.79 2.94 $31.50
ECEN-315140 140 300 55 3.00 3.15 $33.00
ECEN-315150 150 300 55 3.22 3.37 $36.00
ECEN-315160 160 300 55 3.43 3.58 $37.50
ECEN-315190 190 300 55 4.08 4.23 $43.50
ECEN-315200 200 300 55 4.29 4.44 $45.75 Easy Peel
ECEN-315210 210 300 55 4.50 4.65 $47.25 Non-
ECEN-315220 220 300 55 4.72 4.87 $48.75 Anti -
ECEN-315230 230 300 55 4.93 5.08 $51.75 Fogging
ECEN-315240 240 300 55 5.15 5.30 $53.50
ECEN-315250 250 300 55 5.36 5.51 $54.75
ECEN-315260 260 300 55 5.58 5.73 $57.75
ECEN-315270 270 300 55 5.79 5.94 $60.00
ECEN-315280 280 300 55 6.01 6.16 $61.50
ECEN-315290 290 300 55 6.22 6.37 $63.00
Guidelines to select suitable vessels and seals : Vessel Specification (Size)
1   Vessel
Shape Model
PAS#
PRW#
PAS#
PSW#
2   Seal (Film)
Seal Material
PP
PP
PP
PP
PET
PET
PET
PET
Round
Square
W x L x H
Size
W x H
W x L x H
ECEA#
ECENH#
Square
ECPA#
ECEN#Easy peel
Anti-Fog
Anti-Fog
Easy peel
Round
ECEAH#
Hold (Tight)
Normal
Normal
Treatment
Normal
Anti-Fog
Anti-Fog
Normal
Type
Plastic
Paper
Plastic
Tel : (08) 9328 8859     Fax : (08) 9328 8893    Email : automation@jassushi.com.au
Enquiries at JAS Automation
Paper
Hold (Tight) ECPNH#
ECPAH#
Model
ECPN#
W x H
Disclaimer:
1)  Prices are in Australian dollars and are subject to change without notice. GST are to be added where applicable.
2)  Payment may be made by cash, cheque, money order or Electronic Fund Transfer.
3)  Point of sale is deemed ex-Perth, Western Australia.
4)  Freight will be by common carrier with actual cost paid by consignee. Any claim arising from damages or losses must
     be made in writing within 7 working days.
5)  Goods are sold on full carton basis.
6)  Printing of film cost: Plates: $180/colour (one time charge) and $8/colour/roll. Minimum: 20 rolls per design.